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Teams:

Team #

6069

9563

5332

11450

8405

14543

10669

10582

5573

11180

7959

4102

6936

10874

4574

12601

2753

11754

757

11304

8812

14058

756

7312

12968

7994

12806

3415

9554

14610

4890

5968

10300

609

14975

League central_league Ranking
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Team

Pingry Robotics

Cosmic Cougars

Cougar Current

Dickinson Rams

Millburn Robotics

Big Blue Robotics

Clutch Squad

Emerald Knights

Payne Bots

Beaks n Bolts Robotics

Cougar Cubs

CHS Cougars

CodeRunners

LIONS

SMPTE Color Bars

Robostorm

Team Overdrive

EnergySmart FTC

The QU.I.Z. Team

Ridge Robotics

CyberRaptors

Flexagons

Static Charge

Terrier Byte Bots

Bard Robo-Raptors

Lasercats

Roboken

Lancers

alt+F4+ent

Cyber-Phoenix

Hive Voltage 2.0

WR That Hertz

Robo-Dragons

Cougars

Ridge Robotics Junior

RP

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Most Matches by Team:

TBP Highest
1072 222
914 270
751 238
710 194
708 205
634 222
507 234
796 181
601 142
471 250
839 194
691 170
736 270
650 152
551 142
549 250
661 234
679 193
634 124
598 181
407 184
734 218
653 170
584 189
634 193
428 162
688 175
566 150
434 127
394 165
205 101
736 168
585 160
367 126
355 153

10

Matches
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NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

Team #

10785

3774

15451

147

7311

10051

7040

14819

5484

6110

7414

13618

13302

14544

15484

10553

5873

8085

12875

14636

14874

15189

Team

Highlanders

Hive Voltage

The Robotic Destriers of Livingston

Montclair Momentum

Terrier Byte Bots

TECHNOLOGIC

CyberFalcons

Robo-Gurlz

EnderBot

M.E.T.S. Mechanical Mayhem

Deceptibots

Blue Bear Robotics

MKA Robotics

Pingry MS Robotics

Central High School

Anonymouse

Dragon Terminators

GR Robotics

Innovations High School Robotics

CHS Challengers

Trinity Titans

Technology High School
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RP

TBP

285

211

520

722

590

495

396

318

254

245

224

113

258

257

171

304

Highest

215

87

125

150

113

127

94

143

160

157

94

105

71

93

100

Matches



